
COMM NE COR OF NE1/4 OF SW1/4,
RUN W 59.80 FT, S ALONG W R/W
BIRLEY RD 345.73 FT TO POB,

SMITH WILLIAM
1790 SW BIRLEY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

05-4S-16-02780-029

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

5416.0300 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

09/29/2023 JB 0.90 27,500 0 0 27,500

STANDARD
2

38,275
8,100
27,500
73,875
26,826
47,049

HX HB 25,000
22,049
73,875

0

73,875

0875/2406 2/26/1999 WD Q I 01 48,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN TREE FINANCIAL

W SMITH

0851/2419 12/16/1997 WD Q I 01 76,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT J & MARION BEC

GREEN TREE FINANCIA
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LAND:1:1: LOT 13--.85 AC

2005HX Base Yr

1790 SW BIRLEY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,376 115.9000 69.54 95,687 1997 1997 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 1296

BAS 1,296 100 1,296 36,050

FSP 200 40 80 2,225

1,496 1,376 38,275

BAS= W48 S27 E25 FSP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E23 N27$.

BAS

48

27

25

23

27

FSP10

20

10

20

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,100

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.25 22,000.00 27,500.00 27,500


